		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 ANT-418-SP Datasheet(PDF) 1 Page - Linx Technologies
	 Part #	 ANT-418-SP
	Description	 The Splatch uses a grounded-line technique to achieve outstanding performance
	 Download	  2 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 LINX [Linx Technologies]
	Direct Link	 https://linxtechnologies.com/wp/
	Logo
 ANT-418-SP Datasheet(HTML) 1 Page - Linx Technologies
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 2 page
–
1 –
Revised 1/3/2017
Recommended Footprint
Recommended Mounting
38.86 mm
(1.53 in)
6.32 mm
(0.25 in)
No ground plane or traces
under the antenna
Ground plane on bottom
layer for counterpoise
50-ohm microstrip line
Vias to ground plane
PCB pads for the Splatch
15.48 mm
(0.57 in)
37.85 mm
(1.49 in)
98.55 mm
(3.88 in)
83.57 mm
(3.29 in)
0.51 mm
(0.02 in)
0.51 mm
(0.02 in)
Product Description
The Splatch uses a grounded-line technique to
achieve outstanding performance from a tiny
surface-mount element. This unique antenna is
designed for hand or reflow-mounting directly to a
product’s circuit board. Its low cost makes it ideal
for volume applications. Unlike many compact
antennas, the Splatch exhibits good proximity
performance, making it an appropriate choice for
handheld applications such as remote controls,
pagers and alert devices.
Features
• Very low cost
• Ultra-compact package
• Direct PCB attachment
• Ideal for concealed / internal mounting
• Perfect for compact portable devices
• Suitable for hand or reflow-assembly
• Resistant to proximity effects
Electrical Specifications
Center Frequency:
418MHz
Recom. Freq. Range:
414 – 422MHz
Bandwidth:
8MHz
Wavelength:
¼-wave
VSWR:
≤ 1.9 typ. at center
Peak Gain:
–8dBi
Impedance:
50-ohms
Connection:
Surface-mount
Oper. Temp. Range:
–40°C to +130°C
Electrical specifications and plots measured on 3.8 cm x 8.4 cm
(1.50” x 3.30”) reference ground plane.
Ordering Information
ANT-418-SP (supplied in tubes of 20 pieces)
ANT-418-SP-T (Tape and reel of 500 pieces)
ANT-418-SP
Data Sheet
by
27.94 mm
(1.10")
1.5 mm
(0.06")
13.7 mm
(0.54")
5.1 mm
(0.20")
1.27 mm
(0.05")
2.03 mm
(0.08")
5.1 mm
(0.20")
2.54 mm
(0.10")
Please see AN-00502 for more details on PCB layout.
	Similar Part No. - ANT-418-SP
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
List of Unclassifed Man...
ANT-418-SP
286Kb / 1P	   Ideal for concealed / internal mounting
More results
	Similar Description - ANT-418-SP
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Linx Technologies
ANT-315-SP
557Kb / 2P	   The Splatch uses a grounded-line technique to achieve outstanding performance from a tiny
1/3/2017
ANT-403-USP
1Mb / 3P	   The 關Splatch??uses a grounded-line technique to achieve outstanding performance from a tiny
1/3/2017
ANT-418-USP
1Mb / 3P	   The 關Splatch??uses a grounded-line technique to achieve outstanding performance from a tiny
1/3/2017
List of Unclassifed Man...
ANT-916-PML
81Kb / 1P	   Outstanding performance
ANT-868-PML
109Kb / 1P	   Outstanding performance
Linx Technologies
ANT-2.4-PML
288Kb / 2P	   Outstanding performance
5/1/15
ANT-433-PW-QW
436Kb / 2P	   Outstanding performance
1/26/15
STMicroelectronics
AN2386
846Kb / 30P	   How to achieve the threshold voltage thermal coefficient
National Semiconductor ...
AN-2001
148Kb / 6P	   The following sections will demonstrate how to achieve
STMicroelectronics
S12XXXH
61Kb / 5P	   The S12xxxH series of SCRs uses a high performance MESA
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com